## P03000153364

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
( waters)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400025382844

12/11/03--01027--006 \*\*70.00

FILED

OBJEC II PH 5: 45

SLEPPING SEATE

SLEPPING SEATE

10

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Martin PROPOSED CORPORAT	Subcontrace ENAME-MUSTINGLE	cting Inc	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	George Mart	Printed or typed)		रस्य कर्मा <b>वर्ग</b> र १४ वर्गः
. 49	1205 NE 19	Street	and the second s	gallous, re-sager
	Cape Coral	FL 3390 State & Zip	9	. , ,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	239 - 40	58-4047		e transcon

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	no pro 11 pu F. I.F
· Martin Subcontracting, Inc.	SEGNE AND STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
1205 NE 19 Street	
Cape Coral, FL 33909	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Cabinet Construction, subcontract	ing, installation
ARTICLE IV SHARES	· ·
The number of shares of stock is:	
500	
<b>33</b> 0	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>DRS</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	Martin
freztor, Pres., Treas. Vice Pr	es, Secretary E 19 street
POS NE 19 Street 1205 N	E 19 street
ape Coral, FL 33909 - Cape Co	raf FL 33909
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	7 33909
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	4
George Martin	
1205 NE 19 St,	
Cape Cord, FL 33909	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Ann Thompson	
1841 Brown Rd.	
Alva, FL 33920	
*********************	***********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent an	ove stated corporation at the place designated in this
	was to to the sis that capacity
Mussadu	12-1-03
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
1 ithe - no	
I sup Thompson	11-17-03
Signature/Incorporator	Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION